Kup Panceva-2021
Pancevo, 20/11/2021

Disciplina 6 Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back 11 godina i stariji
11/20/2021 - 10:41 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
16 godina i stariji
1. STANKOVIC, Anastasija 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:29.11 233
14 - 15 godina
1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:04.50 616 31.84 32.66
2. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 1:08.42 516
3. VRANJES, Iva 06 Dinamo 1:15.86 378
4. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.93 349
5. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.34 343
6. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07  Novi Beograd 011 1:20.42 317 37.62 42.80
7. PANDZIC, Svjetlana 07 Bosna, SA 1:20.70 314
8. CARSIMAMOVIC, Nejla 07 Bosna, SA 1:22.84 290
9. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 1:23.15 287
10. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.87 243
13 godina
1. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:12.10 441
2. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:14.15 405
3. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 1:1456 398 36.87 37.69
4. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.91 363
5. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.49 355 37.61 39.88
6. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08  22. April, BL 1:19.68 326
7. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.62 315
8. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 1:21.43 306 40.49 40.94
9. PERIZ, Katarina 08 Dinamo 1:22.15 298 40.18 41.97
10. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 1:27.17 249
11. PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Partizan 1:34.03 198
12 godina
1. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:12.41 435
2. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 1:13.40 418
3. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:15.57 383
4. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:16.52 369 38.02 38.50
5. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.76 351
6. STEVANOVIC, Teodora 09  Vojvodina 1:17.85 350
7. SIMON, Sara 09 Proleter 1:19.89 324
8. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.94 323
9. GAIJIC, Stasa 09 Vojvodina 1:21.43 306
10. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:23.34 285
11. CICA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:23.74 281 41.21 42.53
12. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 1:26.52 255 42.85 43.67
13. RAOS, lvana 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:28.56 238
14. MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 Bonatti 1:30.31 224
15. PETROVIC, Teodora 09 Dinamo 1:35.04 192 46.19 48.85
16. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 1:42.46 153 48.78 53.68
17. PORPEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 1:49.21 126
18. DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 1:58.36 99
11 godina
1. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 1:20.69 314 39.34 41.35
2. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:21.33 307
3. SEDER, Lea 10 Vojvodina 1:22.04 299 40.66 41.38
4. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp Pancevo 1:22.41 295 38.99 43.42
5. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK"Spartak" Subotica 1:25.49 264
6. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:26.89 252 42.40 44.49
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Kup Panceva-2021
Pancevo, 20/11/2021

Disciplina 6, Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back, 11 godina

Rang

7.
8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

SIMIC, Ana
USKOKOVIC, Nada
HODZIC, Masa
MARIC, Andrijana
VUCIC, Iva
DIVLJAK, Danica

RADOVANOVIC, Jovana

ANTIC, Ana
SANICANIN, Dunja
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
MITROVIC, Jana
MILOSEVIC, Una
MOJSIN, Teodora
GAVRILOVIC, Olga
JOJIC, Milica
VELICKOVIC, Nina
STANKOVIC, Jovana
IVANISEVIC, Marija
SARAPKA, Maja
MILORADOVIC, Masa
PROSTRAN, Sofija

G.R.

10  11. April
10 Usce
10 Partizan
10 Valis

10  22. April, BL
10 Olimp Pancevo

10 Mornar

10 11. April

10 Partizan

10  11. April

10 Valis

10  Spartak Prozivka
10 Mornar

10 Dinamo

10 Aqua Star, BL
10  Vizura

10 Mornar

10  Spartak Prozivka
10  Spartak Prozivka
10 Bonatti

10 Valis

VremeBodova

1:28.45
1:28.53
1:28.62
1:29.73
1:30.21
1:30.36
1:30.54
1:30.62
1:36.71
1:37.68
1:37.89
1:38.83
1:41.49
1:42.10
1:42.96
1:43.16
1:44.59

1:44.90
1:47.42

238
238
237
228
225
224
222
222
182
177
176
171
158
155
151
150
144

50m 100m

41.68 46.85
43.19 45.43

43.36 47.18

46.80 49.91

46.89 51.94

52.43 52.16
1:00.26

48.01 56.89
49.73 57.69
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